
Free Standing Moulds

1 Hand (Child)

1 Hand & 1 Foot (Child)

2 Hands & 2 Feet (Child)

1 Hand (Adult)

Couples / Hand Holding

Gift Box (No Frame)

$60

$80

$140

$180

$300

Sterling Silver Pendants
Heart, Teardrop, Dog Tag, Star 
or Circle

Very Small to Fit Bracelet

Standard Size

$115

$150

Twins

1 Hand & 1 Foot with Photo

2 Hands & 2 Feet with Photo

Framed Together

$370

$400

Custom Framing & Collages

Letters Each

Birth Tag & Cord Clip

Extra Photo

Additional Plaques

Double Mat Board

Please enquire for a quote for collages and 
custom framing. We are always ready to help 
make your vision become a possibility and 
have contacts with many services in the local 
area.

$8

$28

$36

$16

$25

Inkless Prints
Booked with another service

Inkless Prints Only
*Digital editing additional

$20

$40

Family or Multiple Siblings
1 Hand from 2 Children with Photo

1 Hand from 3 Children with Photo

1 Hand from 4 Children with Photo

Add Feet (each)

$290

$350

$410

$40

Framed Impressions

1 Hand

1 Hand & 1 Foot

1 Hand & 1 Foot with Photo

2 Hands & 2 Feet

2 Hands & 2 Feet with Photo

2 Hands & 2 Feet + Commemorative 
Birth Certificate + Photo

Children

$145

$180

$250

$250

$290

$385

Framed Impressions

1 Hand

1 Hand with Photo

Adult

$260

$300


