

FRAMED IMPRESSIONS

Children

1 Hand	\$145
1 Hand & 1 Foot	\$180
1 Hand & 1 Foot with Photo	\$250
2 Hands & 2 Feet	\$250
2 Hands & 2 Feet with Photo	\$290
2 Hands & 2 Feet + Commemorative Birth Certificate + Photo	\$385
bii tii Cei tiiicate + Piloto	

FRAMED IMPRESSIONS

Adult

1 Hand	\$260
1 Hand with Photo	\$300

FAMILY OR MULTIPLE SIBLINGS

1 Hand from 2 Children with Photo	\$290
1 Hand from 3 Children with Photo	\$350
1 Hand from 4 Children with Photo	\$410
Add Feet (each)	\$40

TWINS

Framed Together

1 Hand & 1 Foot with Photo	\$370
2 Hands & 2 Feet with Photo	\$400

INKLESS PRINTS

Booked with another service	\$20
Inkless Prints Only	\$40
*Digital editing additional	

CUSTOM FRAMING & COLLAGES

Please enquire for a quote for collages and custom framing. We are always ready to help make your vision become a possibility and have contacts with many services in the local area.

Letters Each	\$8	
Birth Tag & Cord Clip	\$28	
Extra Photo	\$36	
Additional Plaques	\$16	
Double Mat Board	\$25	



FREE STANDING MOULDS

Gift Box (No Frame)

1 Hand (Child)	\$60
1 Hand & 1 Foot (Child)	\$80
2 Hands & 2 Feet (Child)	\$140
1 Hand (Adult)	\$180
Couples / Hand Holding	\$300



STERLING SILVER PENDANTS

Heart, Teardrop, Dog Tag, Star or Circle

Very Small to Fit Bracelet	\$115
Standard Size	\$150